
151 Richard Childress Racing 2 693 0 0 3 183

152 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 622 -71 -71 4 266

153 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 599 -94 -23 4 288

154 Team Penske 22 564 -129 -35 0 11

155 JR Motorsports 7 541 -152 -23 0 44

156 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 516 -177 -25 3 02

157 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 495 -198 -21 0 00

158 JR Motorsports 9 492 -201 -3 0 11

159 GMS Racing 23 489 -204 -3 0 00

1510 JR Motorsports 8 483 -210 -6 0 00

1511 JR Motorsports 1 478 -215 -5 1 50

1512 Kaulig Racing 11 458 -235 -20 0 11

1513 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 431 -262 -27 0 00

1514 RSS Racing 39 412 -281 -19 0 11

1515 JD Motorsports 4 329 -364 -83 0 00

1516 SS Green Light Racing 08 314 -379 -15 0 00

1517 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 271 -422 -43 0 00

1518 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 251 -442 -20 0 00

1519 DGM Racing 36 238 -455 -13 0 00

1520 SS Green Light Racing 07 226 -467 -12 0 00

1521 JD Motorsports 0 221 -472 -5 0 00

1522 JD Motorsports 15 219 -474 -2 0 00

723 Kaulig Racing 10 201 -492 -18 0 11

1524 JD Motorsports 01 191 -502 -10 0 00

1525 Means Motorsports 52 184 -509 -7 0 00

1526 Motorsports Business
Management

66 164 -529 -20 0 00

1527 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 162 -531 -2 0 00

1528 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 161 -532 -1 0 00

1529 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 160 -533 -1 0 00

1530 Motorsports Business
Management

42 159 -534 -1 0 00

1531 DGM Racing 90 144 -549 -15 0 00

1532 Motorsports Business
Management

35 135 -558 -9 0 00

1533 H2 Motorsports 28 122 -571 -13 0 00

1534 Mike Harmon Racing 74 112 -581 -10 0 00

435 Team Penske 12 108 -585 -4 0 02

1436 RSS Racing 93 102 -591 -6 0 00

537 Richard Childress Racing 21 83 -610 -19 0 00

238 XCI Racing 81 50 -643 -33 0 00

1539 Motorsports Business
Management

13 43 -650 -7 0 00

1540 RSS Racing 38 40 -653 -3 0 00

1241 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 31 -662 -9 0 00

142 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 17 -676 -14 0 00

243 DGM Racing 192 12 -681 -5 0 00
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244 Rick Ware Racing 117 2 -691 -10 0 00


